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1. Nina Berger 2009 410016 SVNA 7.1 165.25 135.00 300.25

2. Julina Schnabel 2007 345696 GER 7.3 166.60 125.90 292.50

3. Vanessa Röhniß 2008 378359 GER 7.3 164.85 121.25 286.10

4. Amelie Förster 2007 345539 SSV 7.3 157.15 117.70 274.85

5. Zoé Schneider 2009 422524 WSCR 6.9 150.80 120.50 271.30

6. Emily Deml 2008 377225 SVH 6.3 157.10 109.25 266.35

7. Aliana Reihs 2009 386713 WSCR 7.1 147.00 117.10 264.10

8. Julia Fink 2007 368704 SVNA 7.1 142.85 118.25 261.10

9. Tereza Jelinkova 2008 CZE 7.1 148.75 111.30 260.05

10. Natalia Bosqued Garza 2009 MADD 6.8 141.70 95.80 237.50

11. Ismay Buijs 2007 PSV 6.8 133.05 93.20 226.25

12. Silvia Bernal Sequeira 2008 MADD 6.5 137.45 84.25 221.70
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1. Berger, Nina SVNA 403B 2.4 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 46.80 1. 7.1 300.25

105C 2.4 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 46.80 2. (93.60) (165.25)

203B 2.3 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 41.40 1. (135.00)

2. Schnabel, Julina GER 403B 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 45.60 2. 7.3 292.50

105B 2.6 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 48.10 1. (93.70) (166.60)

203B 2.3 4.5 5.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 32.20 2. (125.90)

3. Röhniß, Vanessa GER 403B 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 44.40 4. 7.3 286.10

105B 2.6 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 48.10 3. (92.50) (164.85)

203B 2.3 4.0 4.5 3.5 4.0 4.5 28.75 3. (121.25)

4. Förster, Amelie SSV 105B 2.6 4.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 39.00 8. 7.3 274.85

403B 2.4 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 39.60 7. (78.60) (157.15)

203B 2.3 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 39.10 6. (117.70)

5. Schneider, Zoé WSCR 403C 2.2 5.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 41.80 5. 6.9 271.30

105C 2.4 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 39.60 6. (81.40) (150.80)

5124D 2.3 6.0 6.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 39.10 4. (120.50)

6. Deml, Emily SVH 203C 2.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 35.00 10. 6.3 266.35

303C 2.1 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 34.65 9. (69.65) (157.10)

403C 2.2 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 39.60 9. (109.25)

7. Reihs, Aliana WSCR 203B 2.3 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 39.10 7. 7.1 264.10

403B 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 43.20 5. (82.30) (147.00)

105C 2.4 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 34.80 7. (117.10)

8. Fink, Julia SVNA 403B 2.4 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 45.60 2. 7.1 261.10

203B 2.3 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 40.25 4. (85.85) (142.85)

303B 2.4 5.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 32.40 5. (118.25)

9. Jelinkova, Tereza CZE 403B 2.4 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.5 39.60 6. 7.1 260.05

203B 2.3 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 34.50 8. (74.10) (148.75)

105C 2.4 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 37.20 8. (111.30)

10. Bosqued Garza, Natalia MADD 203B 2.3 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 35.65 9. 6.8 237.50

303C 2.1 4.0 3.5 4.0 2.0 4.5 24.15 10. (59.80) (141.70)

403B 2.4 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 36.00 10. (95.80)

11. Buijs, Ismay PSV 203C 2.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 3.5 4.5 26.00 11. 6.8 226.25

105C 2.4 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 32.40 11. (58.40) (133.05)

403B 2.4 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 34.80 11. (93.20)

12. Bernal Sequeira, Silvia MADD 203C 2.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 22.00 12. 6.5 221.70

303C 2.1 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 34.65 12. (56.65) (137.45)

403B 2.4 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 27.60 12. (84.25)



S T A T I S T I C S

COMPETITION: 1.2

PARTICIPANTS:  12   ROUNDS:  3   JUMPS:  36

SPRINGBOARD 1M GIRLS GROUP B FINAL

Judges

Jury Of Appeal Agreed : Alexander Neufeld
Anne-Kathrin Hoffmann
Carmen Stritt-Burk

JU 1       SVNA
JU 2       GER
JU 3       NED
JU 4       KAZ
JU 5       CFN

Referee :

Aachen
Germany
Netherland
Kazakhstan
Switzerland

Uschi Freitag Aachen

Speaker:
Wolfgang Lenz Aachen

Aachen

9th International ULLA-KLINGER-CUP 2022

03. November 2022 - 06. November 2022

- 3 -SL-Diving 2022, © by Sportlicht GmbH, Summter Str. 81, 12623 Berlin, GermanySL-2022-07-04



RANK NAME JG CLUB DD TOTAL

R E S U L T

SPRINGBOARD 1M WOMEN GROUP B PRELIMINARYCOMPETITION: 1.1

Print: 2022-11-3 10:45 AM

Aachen

9th International ULLA-KLINGER-CUP 2022

03. November 2022 - 06. November 2022

- 1 -SL-Diving 2022, © by Sportlicht GmbH, Summter Str. 81, 12623 Berlin, GermanySL-2022-07-04

1. Nina Berger 2009 410016 SVNA 16.1 290.80

2. Vanessa Röhniß 2008 378359 GER 16.3 282.85

3. Emily Deml 2008 377225 SVH 15.0 279.10

4. Zoé Schneider 2009 422524 WSCR 15.6 274.10

5. Julina Schnabel 2007 345696 GER 16.2 272.40

6. Julia Fink 2007 368704 SVNA 16.1 266.25

7. Amelie Förster 2007 345539 SSV 16.0 258.50

8. Natalia Bosqued Garza 2009 MADD 15.6 253.90

9. Aliana Reihs 2009 386713 WSCR 16.1 249.75

10. Sylvana- Dafne Ayala- Rodriguez 2009 393859 WSCR 15.6 248.60

11. Silvia Bernal Sequeira 2008 MADD 15.1 223.40

12. Karla Ackmann 2008 375466 SVNA 15.1 221.30

13. Tereza Jelinkova 2008 CZE 16.1 219.15

14. Ismay Buijs 2007 PSV 15.7 215.25

15. Victoria Cejuela Garcia 2008 MADD 15.1 213.50

16. Clara Lallana Duran 2008 MADD 15.4 194.95

17. Miya Friedel 2008 VZW 15.2 186.85

18. Carolina Gonzalez Sanchez 2008 MADD 15.1 183.55

19. Isabelle Stevenson 2007 VZW 15.0 183.50

20. Nicole Whooley 2008 VZW 15.1 174.30

21. Dorota Tyserová 2008 CZE 15.3 165.95
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1. Berger, Nina SVNA 401A 1.8 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 32.40 4. 16.1 290.80

103B 1.7 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 34.00 1. (66.40)

201B 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 32.80 1. (99.20)

301B 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 29.75 1. (128.95)

5132D 2.2 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 36.30 2. (165.25)

403B 2.4 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 44.40 2. (209.65)

105C 2.4 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.5 43.20 1. (252.85)

203B 2.3 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 37.95 1. (290.80)

2. Röhniß, Vanessa GER 103B 1.7 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 33.15 2. 16.3 282.85

201B 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 28.80 5. (61.95)

301B 1.7 6.0 7.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 30.60 7. (92.55)

401A 1.8 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 36.00 2. (128.55)

5132D 2.2 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 36.30 3. (164.85)

403B 2.4 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 43.20 3. (208.05)

105B 2.6 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 40.30 2. (248.35)

203B 2.3 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 34.50 2. (282.85)

3. Deml, Emily SVH 401B 1.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 30.00 10. 15.0 279.10

103C 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 30.40 7. (60.40)

5231D 2.1 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 34.65 3. (95.05)

301A 1.8 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 30.60 4. (125.65)

201A 1.7 6.0 7.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 31.45 6. (157.10)

203C 2.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 37.00 5. (194.10)

303C 2.1 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 39.90 5. (234.00)

403C 2.2 6.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 45.10 3. (279.10)

4. Schneider, Zoé WSCR 103B 1.7 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 32.30 5. 15.6 274.10

201B 1.6 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 27.20 8. (59.50)

301B 1.7 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 29.75 9. (89.25)

401B 1.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 30.75 6. (120.00)

5132D 2.2 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 30.80 7. (150.80)

403C 2.2 5.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 39.60 7. (190.40)

105C 2.4 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 49.20 4. (239.60)

5124D 2.3 6.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 34.50 4. (274.10)

5. Schnabel, Julina GER 201B 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 28.80 14. 16.2 272.40

301B 1.7 4.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 26.35 12. (55.15)

401A 1.8 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.5 36.90 8. (92.05)

103B 1.7 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 35.70 3. (127.75)

5231D 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 38.85 1. (166.60)

403B 2.4 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 44.40 1. (211.00)

105B 2.6 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 33.80 3. (244.80)

203B 2.3 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 27.60 5. (272.40)
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6. Fink, Julia SVNA 103B 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.5 28.90 13. 16.1 266.25

401A 1.8 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 22.50 15. (51.40)

201B 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 30.40 12. (81.80)

301B 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 28.05 13. (109.85)

5132D 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 33.00 10. (142.85)

403B 2.4 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 43.20 8. (186.05)

203B 2.3 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 32.20 9. (218.25)

303B 2.4 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 48.00 6. (266.25)

7. Förster, Amelie SSV 401B 1.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 30.75 7. 16.0 258.50

103B 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 32.30 3. (63.05)

201B 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 31.20 5. (94.25)

301B 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 25.50 7. (119.75)

5132D 2.2 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 37.40 5. (157.15)

105B 2.6 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 6.0 40.30 4. (197.45)

403B 2.4 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 30.00 6. (227.45)

203B 2.3 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 31.05 7. (258.50)

8. Bosqued Garza, Natalia MADD 5231D 2.1 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 32.55 3. 15.6 253.90

103B 1.7 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 24.65 9. (57.20)

401B 1.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 29.25 10. (86.45)

201A 1.7 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 24.65 10. (111.10)

301A 1.8 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.5 30.60 11. (141.70)

203B 2.3 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 34.50 10. (176.20)

303C 2.1 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 35.70 10. (211.90)

403B 2.4 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 42.00 8. (253.90)

9. Reihs, Aliana WSCR 103B 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 29.75 11. 16.1 249.75

201B 1.6 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 31.20 6. (60.95)

301B 1.7 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 34.85 2. (95.80)

401A 1.8 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 27.00 5. (122.80)

5132D 2.2 3.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 24.20 9. (147.00)

203B 2.3 4.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 37.95 9. (184.95)

403B 2.4 5.0 5.5 4.0 5.0 5.5 37.20 7. (222.15)

105C 2.4 4.0 4.0 4.5 3.5 3.5 27.60 9. (249.75)

10. Ayala- Rodriguez, Sylvana- DafneWSCR 103B 1.7 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 31.45 6. 15.6 248.60

201B 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 31.20 4. (62.65)

301B 1.7 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 31.45 6. (94.10)

401B 1.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 24.75 9. (118.85)

5132D 2.2 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 39.60 4. (158.45)

303C 2.1 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 32.55 6. (191.00)

403B 2.4 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 28.80 8. (219.80)

105C 2.4 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 28.80 10. (248.60)
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11. Bernal Sequeira, Silvia MADD 103B 1.7 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.5 5.5 27.20 18. 15.1 223.40

301B 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 26.35 14. (53.55)

201B 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 29.60 11. (83.15)

401B 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 27.00 12. (110.15)

5231D 2.1 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 27.30 12. (137.45)

203C 2.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 33.00 12. (170.45)

303C 2.1 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 24.15 11. (194.60)

403B 2.4 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 28.80 11. (223.40)

12. Ackmann, Karla SVNA 401B 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 26.25 19. 15.1 221.30

103B 1.7 5.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 22.95 19. (49.20)

201B 1.6 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 28.00 17. (77.20)

301B 1.7 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 27.20 16. (104.40)

5231D 2.1 4.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 23.10 15. (127.50)

105C 2.4 4.5 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.5 31.20 15. (158.70)

203C 2.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 29.00 14. (187.70)

303C 2.1 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 33.60 12. (221.30)

13. Jelinkova, Tereza CZE 201B 1.6 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 34.40 1. 16.1 219.15

301B 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.5 30.60 2. (65.00)

103B 1.7 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 29.75 4. (94.75)

401A 1.8 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 24.30 8. (119.05)

5132D 2.2 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 29.70 8. (148.75)

403B 2.4 3.0 3.5 4.5 3.5 3.5 25.20 11. (173.95)

203B 2.3 1.0 2.0 1.0 1.5 1.5 9.20 15. (183.15)

105C 2.4 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 36.00 13. (219.15)

14. Buijs, Ismay PSV 401A 1.8 5.5 4.5 5.5 6.0 4.5 27.90 17. 15.7 215.25

103B 1.7 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 28.05 11. (55.95)

201B 1.6 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 22.40 15. (78.35)

301B 1.7 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 26.35 15. (104.70)

5231D 2.1 3.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 28.35 14. (133.05)

203C 2.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 27.00 14. (160.05)

105C 2.4 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 28.80 12. (188.85)

403B 2.4 5.0 4.5 3.5 3.0 3.0 26.40 14. (215.25)

15. Cejuela Garcia, Victoria MADD 103B 1.7 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 30.60 8. 15.1 213.50

401B 1.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 24.00 13. (54.60)

201B 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 24.80 13. (79.40)

301B 1.7 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 31.45 11. (110.85)

5231D 2.1 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 25.20 13. (136.05)

104B 2.3 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 24.15 13. (160.20)

203C 2.0 4.5 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 28.00 13. (188.20)

403C 2.2 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 25.30 15. (213.50)
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16. Lallana Duran, Clara MADD 103B 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 30.60 8. 15.4 194.95

401B 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 26.25 10. (56.85)

201B 1.6 5.0 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 20.80 16. (77.65)

301B 1.7 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 26.35 17. (104.00)

5231D 2.1 2.5 2.5 2.0 3.0 2.5 15.75 18. (119.75)

403B 2.4 3.5 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 30.00 17. (149.75)

105C 2.4 2.5 2.5 3.0 3.0 2.5 19.20 17. (168.95)

203C 2.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 26.00 16. (194.95)

17. Friedel, Miya VZW 201A 1.7 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 29.75 11. 15.2 186.85

103B 1.7 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 20.40 16. (50.15)

301B 1.7 3.0 2.5 3.0 3.0 3.0 15.30 20. (65.45)

401B 1.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 26.25 20. (91.70)

5231D 2.1 3.5 4.0 3.0 4.0 3.5 23.10 20. (114.80)

403C 2.2 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 27.50 18. (142.30)

203C 2.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 25.00 18. (167.30)

104B 2.3 2.5 3.0 3.0 2.0 3.0 19.55 17. (186.85)

18. Gonzalez Sanchez, Carolina MADD 103B 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 28.05 15. 15.1 183.55

201B 1.6 4.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 21.60 18. (49.65)

301B 1.7 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 25.50 19. (75.15)

401B 1.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 20.25 19. (95.40)

5231D 2.1 3.0 3.5 2.5 4.0 4.0 22.05 19. (117.45)

104B 2.3 2.5 2.5 2.0 3.0 4.0 18.40 20. (135.85)

203C 2.0 3.0 3.0 2.5 3.5 3.0 18.00 20. (153.85)

403C 2.2 4.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.0 29.70 18. (183.55)

19. Stevenson, Isabelle VZW 401B 1.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 26.25 19. 15.0 183.50

103B 1.7 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 22.95 19. (49.20)

201B 1.6 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 27.20 18. (76.40)

301A 1.8 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 28.80 14. (105.20)

5221D 1.7 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 21.25 16. (126.45)

303C 2.1 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 26.25 16. (152.70)

403C 2.2 2.5 3.0 3.0 2.5 2.5 17.60 16. (170.30)

105C 2.4 1.5 2.0 1.5 2.0 2.0 13.20 19. (183.50)

20. Whooley, Nicole VZW 103B 1.7 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 28.05 15. 15.1 174.30

201A 1.7 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 22.10 16. (50.15)

301A 1.8 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 28.80 14. (78.95)

401A 1.8 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 21.60 18. (100.55)

5221D 1.7 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 22.95 17. (123.50)

403C 2.2 3.5 2.0 2.0 3.0 3.0 17.60 19. (141.10)

203C 2.0 1.5 1.5 2.0 1.5 1.5 9.00 21. (150.10)

104C 2.2 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 24.20 20. (174.30)
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21. Tyserová, Dorota CZE 201B 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 24.00 21. 15.3 165.95

301B 1.7 4.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 4.5 18.70 21. (42.70)

103B 1.7 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 22.10 21. (64.80)

403C 2.2 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 25.30 21. (90.10)

5211A 1.8 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 22.50 21. (112.60)

104C 2.2 3.0 2.5 3.0 3.5 3.5 20.90 21. (133.50)

203C 2.0 4.0 3.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 23.00 19. (156.50)

303C 2.1 2.0 2.0 1.5 1.0 1.0 9.45 21. (165.95)



S T A T I S T I C S

COMPETITION: 1.1

PARTICIPANTS:  21   ROUNDS:  8   JUMPS:  168

SPRINGBOARD 1M WOMEN GROUP B PRELIMINARY

Judges

Jury Of Appeal Agreed : Alexander Neufeld
Anne-Kathrin Hoffmann
Carmen Stritt-Burk

JU 1       SVNA
JU 2       GER
JU 3       NED
JU 4       KAZ
JU 5       CFN

Referee :

Aachen
Germany
Netherland
Kazakhstan
Switzerland

Uschi Freitag Aachen

Speaker:
Wolfgang Lenz Aachen

Aachen

9th International ULLA-KLINGER-CUP 2022

03. November 2022 - 06. November 2022

- 7 -SL-Diving 2022, © by Sportlicht GmbH, Summter Str. 81, 12623 Berlin, GermanySL-2022-07-04



RANK NAME JG CLUB DD START ERGEBNIS TOTAL

R E S U L T

SPRINGBOARD 3M BOYS GROUP A FINALCOMPETITION: 10.2

Print: 2022-11-3 03:49 PM

Aachen

9th International ULLA-KLINGER-CUP 2022

03. November 2022 - 06. November 2022
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1. Max Linan 2005 ESP 15.1 209.60 284.20 493.80

2. Pau Comas 2005 ESP 15.1 206.90 275.25 482.15

3. Hugo Rodriguez Gozalbes 2006 MADD 14.1 188.30 263.30 451.60

4. Damian O`Dell 2004 VZW 13.9 179.45 237.65 417.10

5. Thomas Michellod 2005 SUID 14.3 172.70 237.00 409.70

6. Josef Hugo Sorejs 2005 CZE 15.0 188.55 213.15 401.70

7. Devon O`Dell 2006 VZW 13.1 158.00 196.75 354.75

8. Nazar Kozhanov 2006 KAZ 13.8 166.30 173.50 339.80



RA NAME CLUB DIVE DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PE PT TDD TOTAL

DETAIL REPORT

SPRINGBOARD 3M BOYS GROUP A FINALCOMPETITION: 10.2

Aachen
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1. Linan, Max ESP 107B 3.1 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 68.20 2. 15.1 493.80

205B 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 58.50 1. (126.70) (209.60)

405B 3.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 42.00 1. (168.70)

305B 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 58.50 1. (227.20)

5152B 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 57.00 1. (284.20)

2. Comas, Pau ESP 107B 3.1 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 69.75 1. 15.1 482.15

205B 3.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 54.00 2. (123.75) (206.90)

305B 3.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 37.50 2. (161.25)

405B 3.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 51.00 2. (212.25)

5152B 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 63.00 2. (275.25)

3. Rodriguez Gozalbes, Hugo MADD 405C 2.7 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 54.00 4. 14.1 451.60

305C 2.8 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 43.40 6. (97.40) (188.30)

107C 2.8 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 54.60 5. (152.00)

5152B 3.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 52.50 4. (204.50)

205C 2.8 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 58.80 3. (263.30)

4. O`Dell, Damian VZW 405C 2.7 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 47.25 6. 13.9 417.10

107C 2.8 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 53.20 4. (100.45) (179.45)

205C 2.8 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 51.80 4. (152.25)

305C 2.8 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 54.60 3. (206.85)

5235D 2.8 4.0 4.0 2.5 4.0 3.0 30.80 4. (237.65)

5. Michellod, Thomas SUID 405C 2.7 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 51.30 5. 14.3 409.70

107C 2.8 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 46.20 5. (97.50) (172.70)

5152B 3.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 54.00 6. (151.50)

205B 3.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 43.50 5. (195.00)

305C 2.8 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 42.00 5. (237.00)

6. Sorejs, Josef Hugo CZE 405B 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 58.50 3. 15.0 401.70

107B 3.1 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 44.95 3. (103.45) (188.55)

205B 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 54.00 3. (157.45)

305B 3.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.5 2.0 18.00 6. (175.45)

5335D 2.9 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 37.70 6. (213.15)

7. O`Dell, Devon VZW 105B 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 43.20 7. 13.1 354.75

205C 2.8 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 39.20 7. (82.40) (158.00)

305C 2.8 4.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 39.20 7. (121.60)

405C 2.7 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 39.15 7. (160.75)

5233D 2.4 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 36.00 7. (196.75)



RA NAME CLUB DIVE DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PE PT TDD TOTAL

DETAIL REPORT
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8. Kozhanov, Nazar KAZ 405C 2.7 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 40.50 8. 13.8 339.80

107C 2.8 2.5 3.5 3.0 3.0 2.0 23.80 8. (64.30) (166.30)

205B 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 33.00 8. (97.30)

305C 2.8 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 46.20 8. (143.50)

5134D 2.5 4.5 4.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 30.00 8. (173.50)



S T A T I S T I C S

COMPETITION: 10.2

PARTICIPANTS:  8   ROUNDS:  5   JUMPS:  40

SPRINGBOARD 3M BOYS GROUP A FINAL

Judges

Jury Of Appeal Agreed : Alexander Neufeld
Anne-Kathrin Hoffmann
Carmen Stritt-Burk

JU 1       NED
JU 2       ESP
JU 3       CZE
JU 4       DHFK
JU 5       DSC

Referee :

Netherland
Spanien
Czech Republic
Leipzig
Dresden

Hamed Bazmi Aachen

Speaker:
Wolfgang Lenz Aachen

Aachen

9th International ULLA-KLINGER-CUP 2022

03. November 2022 - 06. November 2022

- 4 -SL-Diving 2022, © by Sportlicht GmbH, Summter Str. 81, 12623 Berlin, GermanySL-2022-07-04



RANK NAME JG CLUB DD TOTAL

R E S U L T

SPRINGBOARD 3M BOYS GROUP A PRELIMINARYCOMPETITION: 10.1

Print: 2022-11-3 12:08 PM

Aachen
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1. Pau Comas 2005 ESP 24.6 463.60

2. Max Linan 2005 ESP 24.6 459.10

3. Damian O`Dell 2004 VZW 23.4 438.00

4. Hugo Rodriguez Gozalbes 2006 MADD 23.6 415.40

5. Thomas Michellod 2005 SUID 23.8 380.75

6. Josef Hugo Sorejs 2005 CZE 24.5 371.05

7. Nazar Kozhanov 2006 KAZ 23.3 321.45

8. Devon O`Dell 2006 VZW 22.6 313.60



RA NAME CLUB DIVE DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PE PT TDD TOTAL

DETAIL REPORT
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1. Comas, Pau ESP 103B 1.6 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 36.00 5. 24.6 463.60

201B 1.8 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 38.70 4. (74.70)

301B 1.9 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 40.85 4. (115.55)

403B 2.1 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 47.25 2. (162.80)

5132D 2.1 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 44.10 2. (206.90)

107B 3.1 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 52.70 2. (259.60)

205B 3.0 4.0 3.5 2.5 3.0 2.5 27.00 3. (286.60)

305B 3.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 60.00 2. (346.60)

405B 3.0 6.5 6.5 4.0 6.0 6.0 55.50 2. (402.10)

5152B 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.5 61.50 1. (463.60)

2. Linan, Max ESP 103B 1.6 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 36.80 3. 24.6 459.10

201B 1.8 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 40.50 2. (77.30)

301B 1.9 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 39.90 3. (117.20)

403B 2.1 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 48.30 1. (165.50)

5132D 2.1 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 44.10 1. (209.60)

107B 3.1 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 62.00 1. (271.60)

205B 3.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 46.50 1. (318.10)

405B 3.0 6.5 6.5 4.0 6.5 6.5 58.50 1. (376.60)

305B 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.0 28.50 1. (405.10)

5152B 3.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 54.00 2. (459.10)

3. O`Dell, Damian VZW 403C 1.9 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 31.35 7. 23.4 438.00

103B 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 34.40 6. (65.75)

201B 1.8 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 38.70 6. (104.45)

301C 1.8 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 37.80 6. (142.25)

5233D 2.4 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 37.20 5. (179.45)

405C 2.7 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 49.95 4. (229.40)

107C 2.8 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 57.40 2. (286.80)

205C 2.8 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 51.80 3. (338.60)

305C 2.8 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 47.60 3. (386.20)

5235D 2.8 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 51.80 3. (438.00)

4. Rodriguez Gozalbes, Hugo MADD 103B 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 31.20 8. 23.6 415.40

201B 1.8 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 39.60 5. (70.80)

301B 1.9 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 40.85 5. (111.65)

403B 2.1 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 38.85 4. (150.50)

5132D 2.1 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 37.80 4. (188.30)

405C 2.7 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 51.30 3. (239.60)

305C 2.8 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 43.40 4. (283.00)

107C 2.8 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 46.20 4. (329.20)

5152B 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 4.0 4.0 33.00 4. (362.20)

205C 2.8 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 53.20 4. (415.40)
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5. Michellod, Thomas SUID 403B 2.1 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 45.15 1. 23.8 380.75

103B 1.6 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 31.20 3. (76.35)

5132D 2.1 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 40.95 2. (117.30)

201B 1.8 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 28.80 5. (146.10)

301B 1.9 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 26.60 6. (172.70)

405C 2.7 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 49.95 5. (222.65)

107C 2.8 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 49.00 5. (271.65)

5152B 3.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 5.5 5.0 40.50 5. (312.15)

205B 3.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 42.00 5. (354.15)

305C 2.8 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 2.5 26.60 5. (380.75)

6. Sorejs, Josef Hugo CZE 403B 2.1 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 39.90 2. 24.5 371.05

201B 1.8 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 40.50 1. (80.40)

301B 1.9 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 39.90 1. (120.30)

5331D 2.1 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 34.65 3. (154.95)

103B 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 33.60 3. (188.55)

405B 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.5 31.50 6. (220.05)

107B 3.1 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 34.10 6. (254.15)

205B 3.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.5 4.0 34.50 6. (288.65)

305B 3.0 4.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.5 36.00 6. (324.65)

5335D 2.9 5.5 5.0 6.5 5.5 5.0 46.40 6. (371.05)

7. Kozhanov, Nazar KAZ 403B 2.1 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 36.75 4. 23.3 321.45

103B 1.6 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 28.00 7. (64.75)

201B 1.8 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 30.60 7. (95.35)

301B 1.9 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 34.20 7. (129.55)

5132D 2.1 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 36.75 7. (166.30)

405C 2.7 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 48.60 7. (214.90)

107C 2.8 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.0 29.40 7. (244.30)

205B 3.0 2.5 3.0 2.0 2.0 2.5 21.00 7. (265.30)

305C 2.8 2.5 3.5 3.0 2.5 2.5 22.40 7. (287.70)

5134D 2.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 33.75 7. (321.45)

8. O`Dell, Devon VZW 403B 2.1 5.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 32.55 6. 22.6 313.60

103B 1.6 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 28.80 8. (61.35)

201B 1.8 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 29.70 8. (91.05)

301B 1.9 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 32.30 8. (123.35)

5132D 2.1 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 34.65 8. (158.00)

105B 2.4 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 40.80 8. (198.80)

205C 2.8 4.0 4.0 4.5 3.5 5.5 35.00 8. (233.80)

305C 2.8 2.0 2.5 2.0 2.0 2.0 16.80 8. (250.60)

405C 2.7 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.0 4.0 27.00 8. (277.60)

5233D 2.4 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 36.00 8. (313.60)



S T A T I S T I C S

COMPETITION: 10.1

PARTICIPANTS:  8   ROUNDS:  10   JUMPS:  80

SPRINGBOARD 3M BOYS GROUP A PRELIMINARY

Judges

Jury Of Appeal Agreed : Alexander Neufeld
Anne-Kathrin Hoffmann
Carmen Stritt-Burk

JU 1       NED
JU 2       ESP
JU 3       CZE
JU 4       DHFK
JU 5       DSC

Referee :

Netherland
Spanien
Czech Republic
Leipzig
Dresden

Hamed Bazmi Aachen

Speaker:
Wolfgang Lenz Aachen

Aachen

9th International ULLA-KLINGER-CUP 2022

03. November 2022 - 06. November 2022

- 4 -SL-Diving 2022, © by Sportlicht GmbH, Summter Str. 81, 12623 Berlin, GermanySL-2022-07-04



RANK NAME JG CLUB DD START ERGEBNIS TOTAL

R E S U L T

SPRINGBOARD 1M BOYS GROUP A FINALCOMPETITION: 8.2

Print: 2022-11-4 05:25 PM

Aachen

9th International ULLA-KLINGER-CUP 2022

03. November 2022 - 06. November 2022
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1. Tim Axer 2006 354167 GER 12.9 197.65 257.30 454.95

2. Pau Comas 2005 ESP 12.3 194.60 252.15 446.75

3. Matthew Hibbert 2006 NED 12.3 182.70 242.65 425.35

4. Josche Junius 2006 354695 BTSC 13.6 166.30 235.55 401.85

5. Rayk Most 2006 345550 SSV 12.9 181.70 217.15 398.85

6. Thomas Michellod 2005 SUID 13.0 166.25 220.65 386.90

7. Josef Hugo Sorejs 2005 CZE 13.0 166.35 217.75 384.10

8. Daan Willemen 2006 ADT 11.9 154.15 181.80 335.95

9. Devon O`Dell 2006 VZW 11.4 141.85 189.75 331.60



RA NAME CLUB DIVE DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PE PT TDD TOTAL

DETAIL REPORT

SPRINGBOARD 1M BOYS GROUP A FINALCOMPETITION: 8.2

Aachen

9th International ULLA-KLINGER-CUP 2022
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1. Axer, Tim GER 403B 2.4 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 54.00 2. 12.9 454.95

105B 2.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 53.30 1. (107.30) (197.65)

203B 2.3 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 48.30 1. (155.60)

305C 3.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 51.00 1. (206.60)

5333D 2.6 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 50.70 1. (257.30)

2. Comas, Pau ESP 105B 2.6 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 54.60 1. 12.3 446.75

203B 2.3 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 44.85 2. (99.45) (194.60)

303B 2.4 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 50.40 2. (149.85)

5333D 2.6 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 50.70 2. (200.55)

403B 2.4 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 51.60 2. (252.15)

3. Hibbert, Matthew NED 105B 2.6 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 50.70 4. 12.3 425.35

403B 2.4 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 48.00 3. (98.70) (182.70)

203B 2.3 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 44.85 3. (143.55)

303B 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 43.20 3. (186.75)

5333D 2.6 7.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 55.90 3. (242.65)

4. Junius, Josche BTSC 105B 2.6 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 53.30 3. 13.6 401.85

203B 2.3 5.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 32.20 6. (85.50) (166.30)

305C 3.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 42.00 6. (127.50)

405C 3.1 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 57.35 4. (184.85)

5333D 2.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 50.70 4. (235.55)

5. Most, Rayk SSV 405C 3.1 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.5 4.0 41.85 7. 12.9 398.85

105B 2.6 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 53.30 4. (95.15) (181.70)

203B 2.3 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 28.75 7. (123.90)

303B 2.4 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 42.00 7. (165.90)

5233D 2.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 51.25 7. (217.15)

6. Michellod, Thomas SUID 405C 3.1 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 41.85 7. 13.0 386.90

105B 2.6 5.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 49.40 5. (91.25) (166.25)

5134D 2.6 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 52.00 4. (143.25)

203B 2.3 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 41.40 5. (184.65)

303B 2.4 5.0 6.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 36.00 5. (220.65)

7. Sorejs, Josef Hugo CZE 105B 2.6 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 46.80 5. 13.0 384.10

405C 3.1 3.5 3.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 32.55 8. (79.35) (166.35)

203B 2.3 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 48.30 5. (127.65)

303B 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 42.00 6. (169.65)

5333D 2.6 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 48.10 6. (217.75)
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8. Willemen, Daan ADT 403B 2.4 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 39.60 9. 11.9 335.95

105B 2.6 4.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 40.30 7. (79.90) (154.15)

303C 2.1 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 25.20 9. (105.10)

203B 2.3 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 37.95 9. (143.05)

5233D 2.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 38.75 9. (181.80)

9. O`Dell, Devon VZW 105C 2.4 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 42.00 6. 11.4 331.60

203B 2.3 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 27.60 9. (69.60) (141.85)

303C 2.1 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 40.95 8. (110.55)

403B 2.4 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 39.60 8. (150.15)

5132D 2.2 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 39.60 8. (189.75)



S T A T I S T I C S

COMPETITION: 8.2

PARTICIPANTS:  9   ROUNDS:  5   JUMPS:  45

SPRINGBOARD 1M BOYS GROUP A FINAL

Judges

Jury Of Appeal Agreed : Alexander Neufeld
Anne-Kathrin Hoffmann
Carmen Stritt-Burk

JU 1       DSC
JU 2       CZE
JU 3       MADD
JU 4       DHFK
JU 5       WSCR

Referee :

Dresden
Czech Rep.
Spain
Leipzig
Rostock

Hamed Bazmi Aachen

Speaker:
Wolfgang Lenz Aachen

Aachen

9th International ULLA-KLINGER-CUP 2022

03. November 2022 - 06. November 2022

- 4 -SL-Diving 2022, © by Sportlicht GmbH, Summter Str. 81, 12623 Berlin, GermanySL-2022-07-04



RANK NAME JG CLUB DD TOTAL

R E S U L T

SPRINGBOARD 1M BOYS GROUP A PRELIMINARYCOMPETITION: 8.1

Print: 2022-11-4 11:44 AM

Aachen

9th International ULLA-KLINGER-CUP 2022

03. November 2022 - 06. November 2022
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1. Pau Comas 2005 ESP 21.3 446.45

2. Tim Axer 2006 354167 GER 21.9 416.90

3. Rayk Most 2006 345550 SSV 21.9 405.90

4. Matthew Hibbert 2006 NED 21.3 386.20

5. Josef Hugo Sorejs 2005 CZE 22.0 374.60

6. Josche Junius 2006 354695 BTSC 22.6 367.50

7. Thomas Michellod 2005 SUID 22.0 366.10

8. Daan Willemen 2006 ADT 20.6 342.85

9. Devon O`Dell 2006 VZW 20.3 342.20

10. Nazar Kozhanov 2006 KAZ 20.9 336.05



RA NAME CLUB DIVE DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PE PT TDD TOTAL

DETAIL REPORT

SPRINGBOARD 1M BOYS GROUP A PRELIMINARYCOMPETITION: 8.1

Aachen

9th International ULLA-KLINGER-CUP 2022
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1. Comas, Pau ESP 103B 1.7 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 37.40 2. 21.3 446.45

201B 1.6 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 33.60 2. (71.00)

301B 1.7 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 37.40 3. (108.40)

401A 1.8 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 37.80 2. (146.20)

5132D 2.2 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 48.40 2. (194.60)

105B 2.6 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 58.50 1. (253.10)

203B 2.3 4.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 40.25 2. (293.35)

303B 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 46.80 2. (340.15)

5333D 2.6 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 55.90 1. (396.05)

403B 2.4 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 50.40 1. (446.45)

2. Axer, Tim GER 401A 1.8 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 40.50 1. 21.9 416.90

103B 1.7 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 37.40 1. (77.90)

201B 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 33.60 1. (111.50)

301B 1.7 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 39.95 1. (151.45)

5331D 2.2 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 46.20 1. (197.65)

403B 2.4 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 50.40 2. (248.05)

105B 2.6 6.5 7.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 49.40 1. (297.45)

203B 2.3 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 49.45 1. (346.90)

305C 3.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 18.00 2. (364.90)

5333D 2.6 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 52.00 2. (416.90)

3. Most, Rayk SSV 103B 1.7 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 33.15 4. 21.9 405.90

401A 1.8 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 37.80 3. (70.95)

201B 1.6 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 35.20 4. (106.15)

301B 1.7 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 34.85 3. (141.00)

5132D 2.2 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 40.70 4. (181.70)

405C 3.1 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 57.35 3. (239.05)

105B 2.6 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 48.10 3. (287.15)

203B 2.3 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 39.10 3. (326.25)

303B 2.4 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 38.40 3. (364.65)

5233D 2.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 41.25 3. (405.90)

4. Hibbert, Matthew NED 401B 1.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 31.50 6. 21.3 386.20

103B 1.7 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 34.85 5. (66.35)

201B 1.6 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 33.60 5. (99.95)

301B 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 34.00 5. (133.95)

5233D 2.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 48.75 3. (182.70)

105B 2.6 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 49.40 4. (232.10)

403B 2.4 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 48.00 4. (280.10)

203B 2.3 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 27.60 4. (307.70)

303B 2.4 3.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 25.20 5. (332.90)

5333D 2.6 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 53.30 4. (386.20)



RA NAME CLUB DIVE DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PE PT TDD TOTAL

DETAIL REPORT
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5. Sorejs, Josef Hugo CZE 201B 1.6 6.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 33.60 3. 22.0 374.60

301B 1.7 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 28.90 6. (62.50)

103B 1.7 8.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 36.55 6. (99.05)

401A 1.8 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 24.30 7. (123.35)

5331D 2.2 4.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 33.00 7. (156.35)

105B 2.6 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 48.10 7. (204.45)

405C 3.1 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 37.20 7. (241.65)

203B 2.3 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 47.15 7. (288.80)

303B 2.4 5.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 46.80 4. (335.60)

5333D 2.6 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 39.00 5. (374.60)

6. Junius, Josche BTSC 103B 1.7 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 31.45 7. 22.6 367.50

201B 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 26.40 9. (57.85)

301B 1.7 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 33.15 7. (91.00)

401A 1.8 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 32.40 6. (123.40)

5331D 2.2 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 42.90 5. (166.30)

105B 2.6 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 50.70 5. (217.00)

203B 2.3 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 37.95 6. (254.95)

305C 3.0 3.5 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 34.50 6. (289.45)

405C 3.1 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.5 32.55 7. (322.00)

5333D 2.6 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 45.50 6. (367.50)

7. Michellod, Thomas SUID 103B 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 32.30 5. 22.0 366.10

401A 1.8 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 36.00 4. (68.30)

5132D 2.2 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 41.80 2. (110.10)

201B 1.6 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 26.40 4. (136.50)

301B 1.7 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 29.75 6. (166.25)

405C 3.1 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 38.75 6. (205.00)

105B 2.6 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 50.70 5. (255.70)

5134D 2.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 46.80 5. (302.50)

203B 2.3 4.5 4.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 27.60 6. (330.10)

303B 2.4 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 36.00 7. (366.10)

8. Willemen, Daan ADT 401B 1.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 29.25 8. 20.6 342.85

103B 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 30.60 7. (59.85)

201B 1.6 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 30.40 8. (90.25)

301B 1.7 4.5 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 22.10 9. (112.35)

5132D 2.2 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 41.80 8. (154.15)

403B 2.4 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 40.80 8. (194.95)

105B 2.6 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 42.90 8. (237.85)

303C 2.1 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 36.75 8. (274.60)

203B 2.3 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 34.50 8. (309.10)

5233D 2.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 33.75 8. (342.85)
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9. O`Dell, Devon VZW 401A 1.8 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 27.00 10. 20.3 342.20

103B 1.7 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 27.20 10. (54.20)

201B 1.6 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 22.40 10. (76.60)

301B 1.7 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 30.60 10. (107.20)

5231D 2.1 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 34.65 10. (141.85)

105C 2.4 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 42.00 10. (183.85)

203B 2.3 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 35.65 10. (219.50)

303C 2.1 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 39.90 10. (259.40)

403B 2.4 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 43.20 9. (302.60)

5132D 2.2 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 39.60 9. (342.20)

10. Kozhanov, Nazar KAZ 401B 1.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 27.75 9. 20.9 336.05

103B 1.7 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 30.60 8. (58.35)

201B 1.6 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 6.0 24.00 9. (82.35)

301B 1.7 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 31.45 8. (113.80)

5132D 2.2 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 34.10 9. (147.90)

403B 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 43.20 9. (191.10)

105B 2.6 6.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 41.60 9. (232.70)

203B 2.3 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 34.50 9. (267.20)

303B 2.4 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 27.60 10. (294.80)

5233D 2.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 41.25 10. (336.05)



S T A T I S T I C S

COMPETITION: 8.1

PARTICIPANTS:  10   ROUNDS:  10   JUMPS:  100

SPRINGBOARD 1M BOYS GROUP A PRELIMINARY

Judges

Jury Of Appeal Agreed : Alexander Neufeld
Anne-Kathrin Hoffmann
Carmen Stritt-Burk

JU 1       DSC
JU 2       CZE
JU 3       MADD
JU 4       DHFK
JU 5       WSCR

Referee :

Dresden
Czech Rep.
Spain
Leipzig
Rostock

Hamed Bazmi Aachen

Speaker:
Wolfgang Lenz Aachen

Aachen

9th International ULLA-KLINGER-CUP 2022

03. November 2022 - 06. November 2022
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RANK NAME JG CLUB DD TOTAL

R E S U L T

SYNCHRO 3M GIRLS YOUTHCOMPETITION: 13.1

Print: 2022-11-4 07:21 PM
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1. Vanessa Röhniß 2008 378359 GER 11.9 244.08

Julina Schnabel 2007 345696 GER

2. Manou Meulebeek 2005 PSV 11.9 215.40

Maud van Kempen 2005 NED

3. Ivana Medkova 2004 CZE 11.5 200.67

Tereza Jelinkova 2008 CZE

4. Silvia Bernal Sequeira 2008 MADD 10.7 179.46

Clara Lallana Duran 2008 MADD

5. Victoria Cejuela Garcia 2008 MADD 10.5 171.42

Carolina Gonzalez Sanchez 2008 MADD



RA NAME CLUB DIVE DD E1 E2 S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 E3 E4 PE PT TDD TOTAL

DETAIL REPORT

SYNCHRO 3M GIRLS YOUTHCOMPETITION: 13.1

Aachen

9th International ULLA-KLINGER-CUP 2022
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1. Röhniß, Vanessa GER 201B 2.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 6.5 7.0 44.40 1. 11.9 244.08

Schnabel, Julina GER 301B 2.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 40.80 1. (85.20)

105B 2.4 5.5 5.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 47.52 1. (132.72)

405C 2.7 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 55.08 1. (187.80)

205C 2.8 6.0 5.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 56.28 1. (244.08)

2. Meulebeek, Manou PSV 401B 2.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.0 42.60 2. 11.9 215.40

van Kempen, Maud NED 5132D 2.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 37.80 2. (80.40)

105B 2.4 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 4.5 5.0 41.04 2. (121.44)

405C 2.7 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 7.5 6.0 7.0 4.5 5.0 48.60 2. (170.04)

205C 2.8 3.5 3.5 5.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 45.36 2. (215.40)

3. Medkova, Ivana CZE 201B 2.0 5.5 5.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 39.60 3. 11.5 200.67

Jelinkova, Tereza CZE 403B 2.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 38.40 3. (78.00)

105B 2.4 5.5 5.5 6.0 4.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 4.5 5.0 41.04 3. (119.04)

5233D 2.4 4.5 4.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 40.32 3. (159.36)

405C 2.7 4.5 4.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 4.5 4.0 41.31 3. (200.67)

4. Bernal Sequeira, Silvia MADD 5231D 2.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 6.0 6.0 33.00 5. 10.7 179.46

Lallana Duran, Clara MADD 301B 2.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 8.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 39.00 4. (72.00)

403B 2.1 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 40.32 4. (112.32)

105B 2.4 3.5 3.5 5.5 3.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 37.44 4. (149.76)

203B 2.2 4.5 4.0 5.0 3.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 4.5 4.0 29.70 4. (179.46)

5. Cejuela Garcia, Victoria MADD 401B 2.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 37.80 4. 10.5 171.42

Gonzalez Sanchez, Carolina MADD 301B 2.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 4.5 4.0 29.40 5. (67.20)

105B 2.4 4.0 4.5 4.5 3.5 3.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 31.68 5. (98.88)

403B 2.1 5.5 5.5 6.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 36.54 5. (135.42)

5231D 2.0 5.5 5.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 36.00 5. (171.42)



S T A T I S T I C S

COMPETITION: 13.1

PARTICIPANTS:  5   ROUNDS:  5   JUMPS:  25

SYNCHRO 3M GIRLS YOUTH

Judges

Jury Of Appeal Agreed : Alexander Neufeld
Anne-Kathrin Hoffmann
Carmen Stritt-Burk

E 1       BTSC
E 2       ADT
S 1       WSCR
S 2       SVNA
S 3       KAZ
S 4       SVH
S 5       ESP

Referee :

Germany
Netherlands
Rostock

E 3      GER

Aachen
Kazakhstan
Germany
Spanien
Germany
Aachen

Hamed Bazmi Aachen

E 4       SVNA

Speaker:
Wolfgang Lenz Aachen

Aachen

9th International ULLA-KLINGER-CUP 2022
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RANK NAME JG CLUB DD START ERGEBNIS TOTAL

R E S U L T

SPRINGBOARD 1M GIRLS GROUP A FINALCOMPETITION: 7.2

Print: 2022-11-5 02:54 PM
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1. Lotti Hubert 2004 314771 GER 10.0 190.45 195.60 386.05

2. Emma Larcada 2005 ESP 9.7 179.60 194.10 373.70

3. Maud van Kempen 2005 NED 9.7 178.90 158.55 337.45

4. Louna Iacazzi 2005 SUID 9.8 167.00 161.95 328.95

5. Eliska Mikynova 2005 CZE 9.5 161.65 161.60 323.25

6. Manou Meulebeek 2005 PSV 9.7 147.15 167.35 314.50

7. Grete Lingslebe 2004 313249 SSV 9.5 157.45 153.45 310.90

8. Sira Macias Garcia 2006 MADD 8.7 144.60 147.50 292.10

9. Ivana Medkova 2004 CZE 9.2 136.20 102.95 239.15



RA NAME CLUB DIVE DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PE PT TDD TOTAL

DETAIL REPORT

SPRINGBOARD 1M GIRLS GROUP A FINALCOMPETITION: 7.2

Aachen

9th International ULLA-KLINGER-CUP 2022

03. November 2022 - 06. November 2022

- 2 -SL-Diving 2022, © by Sportlicht GmbH, Summter Str. 81, 12623 Berlin, GermanySL-2022-07-04

1. Hubert, Lotti GER 403B 2.4 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 54.00 1. 10.0 386.05

105B 2.6 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 52.00 1. (106.00) (190.45)

5333D 2.6 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 57.20 1. (163.20)

303B 2.4 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 32.40 1. (195.60)

2. Larcada, Emma ESP 203B 2.3 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 43.70 3. 9.7 373.70

303B 2.4 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 52.80 2. (96.50) (179.60)

105B 2.6 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 52.00 2. (148.50)

403B 2.4 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 45.60 2. (194.10)

3. van Kempen, Maud NED 403B 2.4 6.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 43.20 4. 9.7 337.45

105B 2.6 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 40.30 6. (83.50) (178.90)

203B 2.3 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 40.25 5. (123.75)

303B 2.4 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 34.80 6. (158.55)

4. Iacazzi, Louna SUID 105B 2.6 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.0 6.5 48.10 2. 9.8 328.95

203B 2.3 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 41.40 3. (89.50) (167.00)

303B 2.4 4.5 5.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 31.20 6. (120.70)

5233D 2.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 41.25 4. (161.95)

5. Mikynova, Eliska CZE 403B 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 43.20 4. 9.5 323.25

203B 2.3 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 43.70 5. (86.90) (161.65)

5132D 2.2 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 39.60 3. (126.50)

105B 2.6 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 35.10 5. (161.60)

6. Meulebeek, Manou PSV 403B 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 43.20 4. 9.7 314.50

105B 2.6 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 44.20 4. (87.40) (147.15)

203B 2.3 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 37.95 4. (125.35)

303B 2.4 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 42.00 3. (167.35)

7. Lingslebe, Grete SSV 105C 2.4 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 40.80 7. 9.5 310.90

203B 2.3 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 31.05 8. (71.85) (157.45)

303B 2.4 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 37.20 8. (109.05)

403B 2.4 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 44.40 7. (153.45)

8. Macias Garcia, Sira MADD 105C 2.4 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 39.60 8. 8.7 292.10

203C 2.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 36.00 7. (75.60) (144.60)

303C 2.1 6.0 6.5 4.5 6.0 6.0 37.80 7. (113.40)

403C 2.2 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 34.10 8. (147.50)

9. Medkova, Ivana CZE 403B 2.4 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 33.60 9. 9.2 239.15

303C 2.1 3.0 2.0 1.5 1.5 2.0 11.55 9. (45.15) (136.20)

203B 2.3 4.0 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.5 23.00 9. (68.15)

105C 2.4 5.0 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 34.80 9. (102.95)



S T A T I S T I C S

COMPETITION: 7.2

PARTICIPANTS:  9   ROUNDS:  4   JUMPS:  36

SPRINGBOARD 1M GIRLS GROUP A FINAL

Judges

Jury Of Appeal Agreed : Alexander Neufeld
Anne-Kathrin Hoffmann
Carmen Stritt-Burk

JU 1       SVNA
JU 2       CFN
JU 3       DSC
JU 4       KAZ
JU 5       MADD

Referee :

Aachen
Switzerland
Dresden
Kazakhstan
Spain

Hamed Bazmi Aachen

Speaker:
Fathi Farras Aachen

Aachen

9th International ULLA-KLINGER-CUP 2022

03. November 2022 - 06. November 2022

- 3 -SL-Diving 2022, © by Sportlicht GmbH, Summter Str. 81, 12623 Berlin, GermanySL-2022-07-04



RANK NAME JG CLUB DD TOTAL

R E S U L T

SPRINGBOARD 1M GIRLS GROUP A PRELIMINARYCOMPETITION: 7.1

Print: 2022-11-5 09:49 AM

Aachen

9th International ULLA-KLINGER-CUP 2022

03. November 2022 - 06. November 2022

- 1 -SL-Diving 2022, © by Sportlicht GmbH, Summter Str. 81, 12623 Berlin, GermanySL-2022-07-04

1. Lotti Hubert 2004 314771 GER 18.8 396.25

2. Emma Larcada 2005 ESP 18.4 366.45

3. Maud van Kempen 2005 NED 18.7 332.90

4. Eliska Mikynova 2005 CZE 18.4 331.15

5. Manou Meulebeek 2005 PSV 18.7 302.75

6. Grete Lingslebe 2004 313249 SSV 18.2 295.20

7. Sira Macias Garcia 2006 MADD 17.3 290.50

8. Louna Iacazzi 2005 SUID 18.8 286.05

9. Ivana Medkova 2004 CZE 17.8 252.25



RA NAME CLUB DIVE DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PE PT TDD TOTAL

DETAIL REPORT

SPRINGBOARD 1M GIRLS GROUP A PRELIMINARYCOMPETITION: 7.1

Aachen

9th International ULLA-KLINGER-CUP 2022

03. November 2022 - 06. November 2022

- 2 -SL-Diving 2022, © by Sportlicht GmbH, Summter Str. 81, 12623 Berlin, GermanySL-2022-07-04

1. Hubert, Lotti GER 103B 1.7 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 36.55 1. 18.8 396.25

201A 1.7 7.0 6.0 7.0 5.5 7.0 34.00 2. (70.55)

301B 1.7 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 39.95 1. (110.50)

401B 1.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 33.75 1. (144.25)

5331D 2.2 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 46.20 1. (190.45)

5333D 2.6 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 49.40 1. (239.85)

403B 2.4 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 54.00 1. (293.85)

105B 2.6 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 52.00 1. (345.85)

303B 2.4 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 50.40 1. (396.25)

2. Larcada, Emma ESP 401B 1.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 30.00 8. 18.4 366.45

103B 1.7 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 35.70 3. (65.70)

201B 1.6 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 33.60 3. (99.30)

301B 1.7 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 37.40 2. (136.70)

5132D 2.2 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 42.90 2. (179.60)

203B 2.3 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 44.85 2. (224.45)

303B 2.4 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 45.60 2. (270.05)

105B 2.6 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 52.00 2. (322.05)

403B 2.4 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 44.40 2. (366.45)

3. van Kempen, Maud NED 401A 1.8 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 35.10 3. 18.7 332.90

103B 1.7 6.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 35.70 1. (70.80)

201B 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 31.20 2. (102.00)

301B 1.7 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 34.00 3. (136.00)

5132D 2.2 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 42.90 3. (178.90)

403B 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 43.20 3. (222.10)

105B 2.6 4.0 4.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 29.90 3. (252.00)

203B 2.3 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 43.70 3. (295.70)

303B 2.4 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 37.20 3. (332.90)

4. Mikynova, Eliska CZE 201B 1.6 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 32.00 6. 18.4 331.15

301B 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 30.60 6. (62.60)

103B 1.7 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 32.30 5. (94.90)

5231D 2.1 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 4.5 32.55 4. (127.45)

401A 1.8 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 34.20 5. (161.65)

403B 2.4 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 42.00 4. (203.65)

203B 2.3 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 43.70 4. (247.35)

5132D 2.2 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 39.60 4. (286.95)

105B 2.6 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 44.20 4. (331.15)



RA NAME CLUB DIVE DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PE PT TDD TOTAL

DETAIL REPORT

SPRINGBOARD 1M GIRLS GROUP A PRELIMINARYCOMPETITION: 7.1

Aachen

9th International ULLA-KLINGER-CUP 2022

03. November 2022 - 06. November 2022

- 3 -SL-Diving 2022, © by Sportlicht GmbH, Summter Str. 81, 12623 Berlin, GermanySL-2022-07-04

5. Meulebeek, Manou PSV 401A 1.8 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 27.90 9. 18.7 302.75

103B 1.7 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 30.60 8. (58.50)

201B 1.6 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 21.60 9. (80.10)

301B 1.7 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 26.35 9. (106.45)

5132D 2.2 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 40.70 7. (147.15)

403B 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 43.20 6. (190.35)

105B 2.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 46.80 5. (237.15)

203B 2.3 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 36.80 5. (273.95)

303B 2.4 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 28.80 5. (302.75)

6. Lingslebe, Grete SSV 103B 1.7 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 32.30 5. 18.2 295.20

201B 1.6 6.0 5.0 6.0 4.5 5.5 26.40 7. (58.70)

301B 1.7 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 30.60 6. (89.30)

401B 1.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 30.75 6. (120.05)

5132D 2.2 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 37.40 6. (157.45)

105C 2.4 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 32.40 7. (189.85)

203B 2.3 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 33.35 7. (223.20)

303B 2.4 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 43.20 6. (266.40)

403B 2.4 4.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.5 28.80 6. (295.20)

7. Macias Garcia, Sira MADD 103B 1.7 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 30.60 7. 17.3 290.50

201B 1.6 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 24.80 9. (55.40)

301B 1.7 6.5 5.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 31.45 7. (86.85)

401B 1.5 5.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 26.25 8. (113.10)

5231D 2.1 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 31.50 8. (144.60)

105C 2.4 5.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 42.00 8. (186.60)

203C 2.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 33.00 8. (219.60)

303C 2.1 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 35.70 7. (255.30)

403C 2.2 5.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 35.20 7. (290.50)

8. Iacazzi, Louna SUID 103B 1.7 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 34.00 4. 18.8 286.05

201B 1.6 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 30.40 4. (64.40)

301B 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 30.60 4. (95.00)

401A 1.8 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 32.40 5. (127.40)

5132D 2.2 5.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 39.60 4. (167.00)

105B 2.6 4.0 5.5 5.0 4.0 4.0 33.80 5. (200.80)

203B 2.3 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 27.60 6. (228.40)

303B 2.4 3.5 4.5 4.0 3.5 3.0 26.40 8. (254.80)

5233D 2.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.0 31.25 8. (286.05)



RA NAME CLUB DIVE DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PE PT TDD TOTAL

DETAIL REPORT

SPRINGBOARD 1M GIRLS GROUP A PRELIMINARYCOMPETITION: 7.1

Aachen

9th International ULLA-KLINGER-CUP 2022
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9. Medkova, Ivana CZE 5231D 2.1 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 35.70 2. 17.8 252.25

103B 1.7 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 27.20 5. (62.90)

401B 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 23.25 8. (86.15)

201B 1.6 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 28.80 7. (114.95)

301B 1.7 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 21.25 9. (136.20)

403B 2.4 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 36.00 9. (172.20)

303C 2.1 4.0 3.0 3.0 3.5 4.0 22.05 9. (194.25)

203B 2.3 3.0 3.0 2.0 2.5 2.5 18.40 9. (212.65)

105C 2.4 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 39.60 9. (252.25)



S T A T I S T I C S

COMPETITION: 7.1

PARTICIPANTS:  9   ROUNDS:  9   JUMPS:  81

SPRINGBOARD 1M GIRLS GROUP A PRELIMINARY

Judges

Jury Of Appeal Agreed : Alexander Neufeld
Anne-Kathrin Hoffmann
Carmen Stritt-Burk

JU 1       SVNA
JU 2       CFN
JU 3       DSC
JU 4       KAZ
JU 5       MADD

Referee :

Aachen
Switzerland
Dresden
Kazakhstan
Spain

Hamed Bazmi Aachen

Speaker:
Fathi Farras Aachen

Aachen

9th International ULLA-KLINGER-CUP 2022

03. November 2022 - 06. November 2022

- 5 -SL-Diving 2022, © by Sportlicht GmbH, Summter Str. 81, 12623 Berlin, GermanySL-2022-07-04



RANK NAME JG CLUB DD START ERGEBNIS TOTAL

R E S U L T

SPRINGBOARD 3M GIRLS GROUP B FINALCOMPETITION: 3.2

Print: 2022-11-5 03:58 PM

Aachen

9th International ULLA-KLINGER-CUP 2022

03. November 2022 - 06. November 2022

- 1 -SL-Diving 2022, © by Sportlicht GmbH, Summter Str. 81, 12623 Berlin, GermanySL-2022-07-04

1. Vanessa Röhniß 2008 378359 GER 8.3 187.10 141.00 328.10

2. Julina Schnabel 2007 345696 GER 7.9 177.70 138.45 316.15

3. Aliana Reihs 2009 386713 WSCR 7.9 167.75 142.15 309.90

4. Julia Fink 2007 368704 SVNA 8.3 173.65 124.20 297.85

5. Tereza Jelinkova 2008 CZE 8.3 170.75 120.65 291.40

6. Sylvana- Dafne Ayala- Rodriguez 2009 393859 WSCR 6.9 181.35 105.05 286.40

7. Amelie Förster 2007 345539 SSV 7.9 168.90 112.20 281.10

8. Anabella Kochkina 2008 KAZ 7.9 165.30 114.40 279.70

9. Natalia Bosqued Garza 2009 MADD 7.6 149.85 128.60 278.45

10. Ismay Buijs 2007 PSV 7.5 162.30 101.40 263.70

11. Victoria Cejuela Garcia 2008 MADD 6.7 142.00 95.40 237.40

12. Miya Friedel 2008 VZW 6.7 133.40 102.55 235.95



RA NAME CLUB DIVE DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PE PT TDD TOTAL

DETAIL REPORT

SPRINGBOARD 3M GIRLS GROUP B FINALCOMPETITION: 3.2

Aachen

9th International ULLA-KLINGER-CUP 2022

03. November 2022 - 06. November 2022

- 2 -SL-Diving 2022, © by Sportlicht GmbH, Summter Str. 81, 12623 Berlin, GermanySL-2022-07-04

1. Röhniß, Vanessa GER 205C 2.8 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 50.40 1. 8.3 328.10

305C 2.8 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 4.0 42.00 2. (92.40) (187.10)

405C 2.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 48.60 2. (141.00)

2. Schnabel, Julina GER 105B 2.4 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 40.80 4. 7.9 316.15

405C 2.7 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 47.25 3. (88.05) (177.70)

205C 2.8 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 50.40 3. (138.45)

3. Reihs, Aliana WSCR 5233D 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 43.20 2. 7.9 309.90

405C 2.7 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 49.95 1. (93.15) (167.75)

205C 2.8 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 49.00 1. (142.15)

4. Fink, Julia SVNA 205C 2.8 3.5 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 33.60 8. 8.3 297.85

305C 2.8 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 42.00 8. (75.60) (173.65)

405C 2.7 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 48.60 5. (124.20)

5. Jelinkova, Tereza CZE 405C 2.7 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 31.05 11. 8.3 291.40

205C 2.8 4.5 5.0 4.5 6.0 4.5 39.20 9. (70.25) (170.75)

305C 2.8 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 50.40 6. (120.65)

6. Ayala- Rodriguez, Sylvana- DafneWSCR 203B 2.2 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 42.90 3. 6.9 286.40

303B 2.3 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 33.35 7. (76.25) (181.35)

105B 2.4 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 28.80 9. (105.05)

7. Förster, Amelie SSV 105B 2.4 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 39.60 5. 7.9 281.10

405C 2.7 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 43.20 4. (82.80) (168.90)

205C 2.8 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.0 29.40 8. (112.20)

8. Kochkina, Anabella KAZ 105B 2.4 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 33.60 8. 7.9 279.70

405C 2.7 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 48.60 5. (82.20) (165.30)

205C 2.8 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 32.20 7. (114.40)

9. Bosqued Garza, Natalia MADD 105B 2.4 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 39.60 5. 7.6 278.45

5233D 2.4 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 37.20 6. (76.80) (149.85)

205C 2.8 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 51.80 4. (128.60)

10. Buijs, Ismay PSV 405C 2.7 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 16.20 12. 7.5 263.70

105B 2.4 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 43.20 11. (59.40) (162.30)

5233D 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 42.00 11. (101.40)

11. Cejuela Garcia, Victoria MADD 105B 2.4 4.5 4.5 5.5 4.0 4.0 31.20 10. 6.7 237.40

203B 2.2 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 26.40 12. (57.60) (142.00)

403B 2.1 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 37.80 12. (95.40)

12. Friedel, Miya VZW 105B 2.4 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 34.80 7. 6.7 235.95

203B 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 35.20 10. (70.00) (133.40)

403B 2.1 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 32.55 10. (102.55)



S T A T I S T I C S

COMPETITION: 3.2

PARTICIPANTS:  12   ROUNDS:  3   JUMPS:  36

SPRINGBOARD 3M GIRLS GROUP B FINAL

Judges

Jury Of Appeal Agreed : Alexander Neufeld
Anne-Kathrin Hoffmann
Carmen Stritt-Burk

JU 1       BTSC
JU 2       DSC
JU 3       ESP
JU 4       SUID
JU 5       KAZ

Referee :

Germany
Dresden
Spanien
Switzerland
Kazakhstan

Hamed Bazmi Aachen

Speaker:
Fathi Farras Aachen

Aachen

9th International ULLA-KLINGER-CUP 2022

03. November 2022 - 06. November 2022

- 3 -SL-Diving 2022, © by Sportlicht GmbH, Summter Str. 81, 12623 Berlin, GermanySL-2022-07-04



RANK NAME JG CLUB DD TOTAL

R E S U L T

SPRINGBOARD 3M GIRLS GROUP B PRELIMINARYCOMPETITION: 3.1

Print: 2022-11-5 12:03 PM

Aachen

9th International ULLA-KLINGER-CUP 2022

03. November 2022 - 06. November 2022

- 1 -SL-Diving 2022, © by Sportlicht GmbH, Summter Str. 81, 12623 Berlin, GermanySL-2022-07-04

1. Julina Schnabel 2007 345696 GER 17.3 323.55

2. Vanessa Röhniß 2008 378359 GER 17.8 321.25

3. Aliana Reihs 2009 386713 WSCR 17.4 300.05

4. Tereza Jelinkova 2008 CZE 17.8 299.60

5. Sylvana- Dafne Ayala- Rodriguez 2009 393859 WSCR 16.4 297.05

6. Julia Fink 2007 368704 SVNA 17.8 288.15

7. Zoé Schneider 2009 422524 WSCR 17.1 277.35

8. Amelie Förster 2007 345539 SSV 17.4 275.90

9. Ismay Buijs 2007 PSV 16.9 268.95

10. Natalia Bosqued Garza 2009 MADD 17.1 261.65

11. Victoria Cejuela Garcia 2008 MADD 15.4 258.10

12. Clara Lallana Duran 2008 MADD 16.7 257.45

13. Anabella Kochkina 2008 KAZ 17.3 249.50

14. Carolina Gonzalez Sanchez 2008 MADD 16.2 237.65

15. Miya Friedel 2008 VZW 15.4 234.05

16. Silvia Bernal Sequeira 2008 MADD 16.4 218.70

17. Dorota Tyserová 2008 CZE 15.8 201.75

18. Isabelle Stevenson 2007 VZW 16.4 183.70

19. Nicole Whooley 2008 VZW 14.7 174.65
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1. Schnabel, Julina GER 201B 1.8 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 35.10 3. 17.3 323.55

301B 1.9 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 38.95 1. (74.05)

403B 2.1 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 38.85 1. (112.90)

103B 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 28.80 3. (141.70)

5231D 2.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 36.00 3. (177.70)

105B 2.4 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 46.80 2. (224.50)

405C 2.7 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 47.25 2. (271.75)

205C 2.8 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 51.80 1. (323.55)

2. Röhniß, Vanessa GER 103B 1.6 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 32.00 6. 17.8 321.25

201B 1.8 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 35.10 3. (67.10)

301B 1.9 7.0 7.0 7.0 5.5 5.5 37.05 2. (104.15)

403B 2.1 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 42.00 1. (146.15)

5132D 2.1 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 40.95 1. (187.10)

205C 2.8 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 47.60 1. (234.70)

305C 2.8 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 42.00 1. (276.70)

405C 2.7 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 44.55 2. (321.25)

3. Reihs, Aliana WSCR 103B 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 30.40 9. 17.4 300.05

201B 1.8 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 32.40 10. (62.80)

301B 1.9 5.5 5.5 5.0 7.0 5.0 30.40 11. (93.20)

403B 2.1 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 35.70 9. (128.90)

5132D 2.1 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 38.85 7. (167.75)

5233D 2.4 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 44.40 4. (212.15)

405C 2.7 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 45.90 4. (258.05)

205C 2.8 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 42.00 3. (300.05)

4. Jelinkova, Tereza CZE 201B 1.8 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 27.90 12. 17.8 299.60

301B 1.9 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 34.20 11. (62.10)

103B 1.6 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 32.00 10. (94.10)

403B 2.1 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 40.95 5. (135.05)

5132D 2.1 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 35.70 5. (170.75)

405C 2.7 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 3.0 36.45 6. (207.20)

205C 2.8 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 46.20 5. (253.40)

305C 2.8 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 46.20 4. (299.60)

5. Ayala- Rodriguez, Sylvana- DafneWSCR 103B 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 29.60 10. 16.4 297.05

201B 1.8 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 36.90 6. (66.50)

301B 1.9 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 36.10 3. (102.60)

403B 2.1 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.0 6.5 43.05 2. (145.65)

5132D 2.1 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 35.70 2. (181.35)

203B 2.2 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 5.5 42.90 3. (224.25)

303B 2.3 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 6.0 36.80 3. (261.05)

105B 2.4 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 36.00 5. (297.05)
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6. Fink, Julia SVNA 103B 1.6 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 28.00 11. 17.8 288.15

403B 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 38.85 5. (66.85)

201B 1.8 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 33.30 4. (100.15)

301B 1.9 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 39.90 4. (140.05)

5132D 2.1 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 33.60 4. (173.65)

205C 2.8 4.0 4.5 4.0 5.5 3.5 35.00 5. (208.65)

305C 2.8 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 33.60 7. (242.25)

405C 2.7 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 45.90 6. (288.15)

7. Schneider, Zoé WSCR 103B 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 33.60 4. 17.1 277.35

201B 1.8 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 33.30 4. (66.90)

301B 1.9 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 31.35 5. (98.25)

403B 2.1 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 32.55 8. (130.80)

5132D 2.1 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.5 36.75 8. (167.55)

105B 2.4 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 39.60 7. (207.15)

405C 2.7 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 36.45 6. (243.60)

5134D 2.5 4.5 4.5 3.0 4.5 4.5 33.75 7. (277.35)

8. Förster, Amelie SSV 201B 1.8 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 31.50 7. 17.4 275.90

301B 1.9 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 38.00 2. (69.50)

103B 1.6 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 28.00 7. (97.50)

403B 2.1 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 36.75 6. (134.25)

5132D 2.1 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 34.65 6. (168.90)

105B 2.4 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 3.0 31.20 8. (200.10)

405C 2.7 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 32.40 9. (232.50)

205C 2.8 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 43.40 8. (275.90)

9. Buijs, Ismay PSV 403B 2.1 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 38.85 1. 16.9 268.95

103B 1.6 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 26.40 7. (65.25)

201B 1.8 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.0 29.70 9. (94.95)

301B 1.9 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 31.35 10. (126.30)

5231D 2.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 36.00 10. (162.30)

405C 2.7 4.0 4.0 3.5 5.0 3.5 31.05 9. (193.35)

105B 2.4 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 40.80 8. (234.15)

5233D 2.4 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 3.5 34.80 9. (268.95)

10. Bosqued Garza, Natalia MADD 5231D 2.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 36.00 2. 17.1 261.65

103B 1.6 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 28.00 8. (64.00)

403B 2.1 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 4.5 33.60 6. (97.60)

201A 1.9 4.5 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 27.55 11. (125.15)

301B 1.9 4.0 4.5 4.0 5.5 4.5 24.70 12. (149.85)

105B 2.4 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 31.20 13. (181.05)

5233D 2.4 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 37.20 12. (218.25)

205C 2.8 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 3.5 43.40 10. (261.65)
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11. Cejuela Garcia, Victoria MADD 103B 1.6 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.0 27.20 13. 15.4 258.10

401B 1.4 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 25.90 16. (53.10)

201B 1.8 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 21.60 18. (74.70)

301B 1.9 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.0 32.30 16. (107.00)

5231D 2.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 35.00 14. (142.00)

105B 2.4 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 42.00 12. (184.00)

203B 2.2 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.0 36.30 11. (220.30)

403B 2.1 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 37.80 11. (258.10)

12. Lallana Duran, Clara MADD 103B 1.6 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 26.40 14. 16.7 257.45

403B 2.1 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 36.75 9. (63.15)

201B 1.8 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 3.5 20.70 14. (83.85)

301B 1.9 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 4.5 31.35 12. (115.20)

5231D 2.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 36.00 11. (151.20)

105B 2.4 4.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 33.60 11. (184.80)

405C 2.7 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 41.85 10. (226.65)

203B 2.2 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 4.5 30.80 12. (257.45)

13. Kochkina, Anabella KAZ 103B 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 26.40 14. 17.3 249.50

403B 2.1 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 34.65 12. (61.05)

201B 1.8 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 7.0 34.20 8. (95.25)

301B 1.9 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 7.0 37.05 7. (132.30)

5231D 2.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 33.00 9. (165.30)

105B 2.4 3.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 27.60 10. (192.90)

405C 2.7 2.5 2.0 2.5 3.0 3.5 21.60 13. (214.50)

205C 2.8 4.0 4.5 3.5 4.0 4.5 35.00 13. (249.50)

14. Gonzalez Sanchez, Carolina MADD 103B 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 26.40 14. 16.2 237.65

201B 1.8 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 4.0 25.20 18. (51.60)

301B 1.9 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 34.20 13. (85.80)

403B 2.1 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 26.25 13. (112.05)

5231D 2.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 33.00 13. (145.05)

105B 2.4 3.5 4.5 3.5 3.0 2.5 24.00 15. (169.05)

303C 2.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 29.00 15. (198.05)

5233D 2.4 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 39.60 14. (237.65)

15. Friedel, Miya VZW 103B 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 26.40 14. 15.4 234.05

201B 1.8 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 27.00 15. (53.40)

401B 1.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 25.20 16. (78.60)

301B 1.9 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 3.5 22.80 17. (101.40)

5231D 2.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 32.00 17. (133.40)

105B 2.4 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 38.40 14. (171.80)

203B 2.2 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 29.70 14. (201.50)

403B 2.1 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 32.55 15. (234.05)
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16. Bernal Sequeira, Silvia MADD 103B 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 25.60 19. 16.4 218.70

403B 2.1 3.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 26.25 17. (51.85)

201B 1.8 3.0 2.5 3.5 3.5 3.0 17.10 19. (68.95)

301B 1.9 4.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 4.5 27.55 19. (96.50)

5231D 2.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 34.00 18. (130.50)

105B 2.4 2.5 3.5 3.0 3.0 2.5 20.40 18. (150.90)

203B 2.2 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 4.0 33.00 17. (183.90)

5233D 2.4 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 34.80 16. (218.70)

17. Tyserová, Dorota CZE 201B 1.8 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 31.50 7. 15.8 201.75

301B 1.9 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 23.75 14. (55.25)

103B 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.0 24.80 15. (80.05)

403C 1.9 4.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 4.5 28.50 15. (108.55)

5211A 2.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 30.00 15. (138.55)

404C 2.4 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 25.20 16. (163.75)

105C 2.2 3.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 2.5 22.00 16. (185.75)

303C 2.0 2.0 1.5 2.5 3.5 3.5 16.00 17. (201.75)

18. Stevenson, Isabelle VZW 403B 2.1 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 32.55 5. 16.4 183.70

103B 1.6 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 26.40 13. (58.95)

201B 1.8 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 28.80 12. (87.75)

301A 2.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 24.00 14. (111.75)

5231D 2.0 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 25.00 16. (136.75)

303B 2.3 2.5 3.0 3.0 4.0 2.5 19.55 17. (156.30)

203B 2.2 2.5 2.0 2.5 2.0 2.5 15.40 18. (171.70)

105B 2.4 1.5 2.0 1.5 1.5 2.5 12.00 18. (183.70)

19. Whooley, Nicole VZW 103B 1.6 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 26.40 14. 14.7 174.65

201C 1.7 4.0 4.0 4.5 5.5 3.5 21.25 19. (47.65)

301A 2.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.0 29.00 17. (76.65)

401B 1.4 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 23.10 18. (99.75)

5231D 2.0 0.0 1.0 2.0 3.0 2.0 10.00 19. (109.75)

403C 1.9 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 30.40 19. (140.15)

203C 1.9 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.5 11.40 19. (151.55)

105C 2.2 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 23.10 19. (174.65)
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1. Ana Carvajal 2006 ESP 10.7 194.75 217.95 412.70

2. Lotti Hubert 2004 314771 GER 11.7 205.10 199.20 404.30

3. Emma Larcada 2005 ESP 10.7 204.00 188.10 392.10

4. Manou Meulebeek 2005 PSV 10.0 171.00 182.50 353.50

5. Louna Iacazzi 2005 SUID 10.7 181.45 169.20 350.65

6. Eliska Mikynova 2005 CZE 10.7 174.65 165.60 340.25

7. Sira Macias Garcia 2006 MADD 9.0 154.40 143.10 297.50

8. Ivana Medkova 2004 CZE 10.3 152.30 144.05 296.35
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1. Carvajal, Ana ESP 405C 2.7 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 55.35 2. 10.7 412.70

305C 2.8 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 54.60 1. (109.95) (194.75)

205C 2.8 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.5 58.80 1. (168.75)

105B 2.4 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 49.20 1. (217.95)

2. Hubert, Lotti GER 205B 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 58.50 1. 11.7 404.30

305B 3.0 3.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 31.50 3. (90.00) (205.10)

405C 2.7 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 56.70 2. (146.70)

5152B 3.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 52.50 2. (199.20)

3. Larcada, Emma ESP 205C 2.8 6.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 44.80 4. 10.7 392.10

305C 2.8 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 35.00 6. (79.80) (204.00)

405C 2.7 7.0 7.0 5.5 7.0 7.5 56.70 4. (136.50)

105B 2.4 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 51.60 3. (188.10)

4. Meulebeek, Manou PSV 405C 2.7 6.0 5.5 4.0 6.0 6.5 47.25 3. 10.0 353.50

105B 2.4 6.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.5 43.20 2. (90.45) (171.00)

205C 2.8 7.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 53.20 3. (143.65)

5132D 2.1 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 38.85 4. (182.50)

5. Iacazzi, Louna SUID 105B 2.4 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 34.80 8. 10.7 350.65

205C 2.8 7.0 6.0 5.0 6.5 7.0 54.60 4. (89.40) (181.45)

405C 2.7 6.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 37.80 6. (127.20)

5235D 2.8 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.5 42.00 5. (169.20)

6. Mikynova, Eliska CZE 105B 2.4 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 37.20 7. 10.7 340.25

405C 2.7 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 48.60 5. (85.80) (174.65)

205C 2.8 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 47.60 5. (133.40)

305C 2.8 4.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 32.20 6. (165.60)

7. Macias Garcia, Sira MADD 105B 2.4 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 42.00 5. 9.0 297.50

203B 2.2 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 6.0 34.10 7. (76.10) (154.40)

303C 2.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 31.00 8. (107.10)

5233D 2.4 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 36.00 8. (143.10)

8. Medkova, Ivana CZE 5233D 2.4 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 42.00 5. 10.3 296.35

105B 2.4 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 33.60 8. (75.60) (152.30)

405C 2.7 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 41.85 7. (117.45)

205C 2.8 4.0 3.0 3.5 3.0 2.5 26.60 7. (144.05)
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1. Lotti Hubert 2004 314771 GER 21.2 410.15

2. Ana Carvajal 2006 ESP 20.1 381.00

3. Emma Larcada 2005 ESP 20.2 374.90

4. Louna Iacazzi 2005 SUID 20.2 343.30

5. Cloe Gravalos 2006 ESP 19.7 329.95

6. Manou Meulebeek 2005 PSV 19.4 326.50

7. Eliska Mikynova 2005 CZE 20.1 320.40

8. Sira Macias Garcia 2006 MADD 18.4 289.20

9. Ivana Medkova 2004 CZE 19.7 283.85
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1. Hubert, Lotti GER 103B 1.6 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 36.00 3. 21.2 410.15

403B 2.1 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 45.15 1. (81.15)

5331D 2.1 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 38.85 1. (120.00)

301B 1.9 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 43.70 1. (163.70)

201B 1.8 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 41.40 1. (205.10)

205B 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 54.00 1. (259.10)

305B 3.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 66.00 1. (325.10)

405C 2.7 4.0 4.5 4.0 3.5 2.5 31.05 1. (356.15)

5152B 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 4.5 54.00 1. (410.15)

2. Carvajal, Ana ESP 103B 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 34.40 5. 20.1 381.00

201B 1.8 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 34.20 6. (68.60)

301B 1.9 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 38.95 3. (107.55)

403B 2.1 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 46.20 3. (153.75)

5231D 2.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 41.00 3. (194.75)

405C 2.7 4.5 4.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 31.05 5. (225.80)

305C 2.8 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 56.00 2. (281.80)

205C 2.8 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 47.60 2. (329.40)

105B 2.4 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 51.60 2. (381.00)

3. Larcada, Emma ESP 403B 2.1 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 45.15 1. 20.2 374.90

103B 1.6 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 36.00 1. (81.15)

201B 1.8 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 37.80 2. (118.95)

301B 1.9 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 39.90 2. (158.85)

5132D 2.1 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 45.15 2. (204.00)

205C 2.8 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 44.80 2. (248.80)

305C 2.8 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.0 3.0 32.20 3. (281.00)

405C 2.7 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 45.90 3. (326.90)

105B 2.4 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 48.00 3. (374.90)

4. Iacazzi, Louna SUID 103B 1.6 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 32.80 7. 20.2 343.30

201B 1.8 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 36.00 5. (68.80)

301B 1.9 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 37.05 4. (105.85)

403B 2.1 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 40.95 4. (146.80)

5132D 2.1 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 34.65 4. (181.45)

105B 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 46.80 3. (228.25)

205C 2.8 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 44.80 4. (273.05)

405C 2.7 4.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 31.05 4. (304.10)

5235D 2.8 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 39.20 4. (343.30)
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5. Gravalos, Cloe ESP 201B 1.8 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 35.10 4. 19.7 329.95

301B 1.9 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 36.10 4. (71.20)

103B 1.6 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 30.40 6. (101.60)

403B 2.1 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 37.80 5. (139.40)

5231D 2.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 39.00 5. (178.40)

105B 2.4 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 48.00 4. (226.40)

205C 2.8 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.5 35.00 5. (261.40)

405C 2.7 5.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.5 33.75 6. (295.15)

5233D 2.4 5.5 5.5 4.0 5.0 4.0 34.80 5. (329.95)

6. Meulebeek, Manou PSV 403B 2.1 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.5 6.5 37.80 2. 19.4 326.50

103B 1.6 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 33.60 3. (71.40)

201B 1.8 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 32.40 5. (103.80)

301B 1.9 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 34.20 6. (138.00)

5231D 2.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.0 5.5 33.00 7. (171.00)

405C 2.7 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 33.75 7. (204.75)

105B 2.4 6.0 5.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 36.00 7. (240.75)

205C 2.8 7.0 7.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 53.20 7. (293.95)

5132D 2.1 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 32.55 6. (326.50)

7. Mikynova, Eliska CZE 201B 1.8 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 31.50 8. 20.1 320.40

301B 1.9 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 36.10 7. (67.60)

103B 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 31.20 7. (98.80)

5231D 2.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 37.00 7. (135.80)

403B 2.1 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 38.85 6. (174.65)

105B 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 42.00 6. (216.65)

405C 2.7 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 33.75 6. (250.40)

205C 2.8 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 49.00 5. (299.40)

305C 2.8 2.0 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.5 21.00 7. (320.40)

8. Macias Garcia, Sira MADD 103B 1.6 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 6.5 24.80 9. 18.4 289.20

201B 1.8 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 29.70 9. (54.50)

301B 1.9 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 31.35 9. (85.85)

403B 2.1 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.5 5.5 32.55 9. (118.40)

5231D 2.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 36.00 8. (154.40)

105B 2.4 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 36.00 8. (190.40)

203B 2.2 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 3.5 28.60 8. (219.00)

303C 2.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 33.00 8. (252.00)

5233D 2.4 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 37.20 8. (289.20)
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9. Medkova, Ivana CZE 5231D 2.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 33.00 6. 19.7 283.85

103B 1.6 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 27.20 8. (60.20)

403B 2.1 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 36.75 8. (96.95)

201B 1.8 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 29.70 8. (126.65)

301B 1.9 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 25.65 9. (152.30)

5233D 2.4 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.5 3.5 26.40 9. (178.70)

105B 2.4 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 32.40 9. (211.10)

405C 2.7 5.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 39.15 9. (250.25)

205C 2.8 4.0 4.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 33.60 9. (283.85)



S T A T I S T I C S

COMPETITION: 9.1

PARTICIPANTS:  9   ROUNDS:  9   JUMPS:  81

SPRINGBOARD 3M GIRLS GROUP A PRELIMINARY

Judges

Jury Of Appeal Agreed : Alexander Neufeld
Anne-Kathrin Hoffmann
Carmen Stritt-Burk

JU 1       SVNA
JU 2       DSC
JU 3       KAZ
JU 4       ESP
JU 5       VZW

Referee :

Aachen
Dresden
Kazakhstan
Spanien
Zürich

Uschi Freitag Aachen

Speaker:
Wolfgang Lenz Aachen
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